Attachment A

List of Documents provided to WWCSDFAC members. The documents can be accessed through the webpage https://www.yolocounty.org/government/general-government-departments/county-administrator/county-service-areas-csa/wild-wings-csa/ww-csd-formation-advisory-committee

- 1. Esparto Community Services District Resolution Authorizing Request for Collection of Charges
- 2. Esparto Community Services District 2018-2019 Budget
- 3. Esparto Community Services District 2019-2020 Budget
- 4. Esparto Community Services District 2020-2021 Budget
- 5. Madison Community Services District Audit
- 6. Knights Landing Community Services District Municipal Service Review and Sphere of Influence
- 7. Cascade Engineering Contract
- 8. Cascade Engineering Contract Amendment
- 9. EEI Contract
- 10. EEI Contract Amendment 1
- 11. EEI Contract Amendment 2
- 12. EEI Contract Amendment 3
- 13. EEI Contract Amendment 5
- 14. EEI Contract Amendment 6
- 15. John Deere Lease
- 16. Yamaha Lease
- 17. Yamaha Amortization Schedule
- 18. Kemper Contract
- 19. Kemper Contract 1st Amendment
- 20. Kemper Contract 2nd Amendment
- 21. Kemper Contract 3rd Amendment
- 22. Kemper Contract 4th Amendment
- 23. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract
- 24. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract Amendment #1
- 25. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract Amendment #2
- 26. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract Amendment #3
- 27. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract Amendment #4
- 28. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract Amendment #5
- 29. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract Amendment #6
- 30. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract Amendment #7
- 31. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract Amendment #8
- 32. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract for the Arsenic Project
- 33. Board of Supervisors Minute Order for the Arsenic Project Contract
- 34. Luhdorf & Scalmanini Contract for the Arsenic Project Amendment #2
- 35. SUSP Contract
- 36. SUSP Contract Amendment #1
- 37. SUSP Contract Amendment #2
- 38. SUSP Contract Amendment #3

- 39. Five Year Financial Report
- 40. National O&M Letter (2/21/2018)
- 41. 2021 Wild Wings Settlement Agreement Between Yolo County, HOA ad Fenaroli
- 42. Wastewater Treatment Plant Costs
- 43. Correspondence from the HOA to LAFCo